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DETAILS OF OUTDOOR PATIENTS IN THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2021 
S. 

NO. 
 

Name of OPD 
TOTAL NUMBER OF PATIENTS 

ATTENDED OPD 

New 
Case 

Old case Total 

01. KAYACHIKITSA 
203 

261 

 

464 

 

02. SHALYA 111 

 

97 

 

 

208 

03. SHALAKYA    

 
EYE    86 

  40 
 

 46 
 
 
20 

 
 

 ENT 30  50 

04. PRASUTI & STRI ROGA 72 
 

45 
 

117 
 

05. BAL ROGA 42 
   

27 
 

69 
 

06. PANCHKARMA  

110 

 

68 

 

178 

07.  
SWASTHAVRITTA EVUM YOGA 

 
578 
 

 

 

222 

 

800 

08.  
AATYAYIKA (EMERGENCY) 

 

15 

 

10 

 

25 

  

Total 

 

 1201 

 

796 

 

1997 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


